

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 12260-12267/2016

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AKHIL P.PUSHKAR ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 12269/2016 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 12271/2016 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 12270/2016 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 12268/2016 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 12272/2016 (XI -A)

Date : 18-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abdul Kabeel M.,Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR

Mr. Sudhakar Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M.L.,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Prakash,Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR

Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka,Adv.
Mr. P. K. Jayakrishnan, AOR

Mr. Haris Beeran,Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, AOR
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, AOR

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the matters numbered above, Service is complete.

Ld. Counsel for the parties shall file the statement of case within the statutory period. After expiry of statutory period, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG